
CrownWall®

4’ x 8’ Overhead Storage Rack

The perfect way to further maximize the space in your garage. The 4’ x 8’ Overhead Storage Rack 
from CrownWall® is easy to install and can hold up to 600 lbs! This 4’ x 8’ unit can be installed on its 
own, or in a series of multiple units to accommodate any size of garage.   



Accessories

4’ x 8’ Overhead Storage Rack

Product 
Name Product Code Carton 

Qty. (sets) 

Mounted to the underside of 
the 4’ x 8’ storage rack, this 
hook is ideal for hanging a 
variety of items, such as bikes, 
bags, and large tools. 

Mounted to the outside of the 
frame, this general purpose 
hook can conveniently hold 
any item that needs to be 
within reach.

Ideal for holding larger items 
such as ladders, building supplies, 
or large tools. The large side hook 
securely bolts onto the side of 
either one of the support legs.

Interior 
Hook

(4 Pack)
CW-OR-INTHK

CW-OR-EXTHK

CW-OR-SIDEHKL

Exterior 
Hook 

(4 Pack)

Large Side 
Hook 

(2 Pack)

Product Image Product Dims. 
(per hook) 

20

30

30

6-1/8” 

3-1/4” 

3/4” 

3/4” 

3/4” 

3-1/2” 
8” 

6” 

4-1/4” 

4-1/2” 

Product Name Product 
Code Product Image Product Dimensions 

96” 48” 

22”- 44”
(Adjustable)

4x8 Overhead 
Storage Rack

CW-OR48

Interior Hook Exterior Hook Large Side Hook

Weight 
Capacity 

50 lbs (23 kg)
per hook

50 lbs (23 kg)
per hook

35 lbs (16 kg)
per hook

Weight 
Capacity 

600 lbs (272 kg)
evenly 

distributed

The 4’ x 8’ Overhead Storage Rack is 
constructed of steel, and comes in a 
durable black powder coated finish.    

All accessories are constructed of steel, and come in a durable black powder coated 
finish (accessories are only compatible with the CW-OR48 overhead storage rack).     


