

4' x 8' Overhead Storage Rack



The perfect way to further maximize the space in your garage. The 4' x 8' Overhead Storage Rack from CrownWall® is easy to install and can hold up to 600 lbs! This 4' x 8' unit can be installed on its own, or in a series of multiple units to accommodate any size of garage.





4' x 8' Overhead Storage Rack

The 4' x 8' Overhead Storage Rack is constructed of steel, and comes in a durable black powder coated finish.

Product Image	Product Name	Product Code	Weight Capacity	Product Dimensions		
	4x8 Overhead Storage Rack	CW-OR48	600 lbs (272 kg) evenly distributed	22"- 44" (Adjustable) 48" 96"		

Accessories

All accessories are constructed of steel, and come in a durable black powder coated finish (accessories are only compatible with the CW-OR48 overhead storage rack).



Interior Hook

Mounted to the underside of the 4' x 8' storage rack, this hook is ideal for hanging a variety of items, such as bikes, bags, and large tools.



Exterior Hook

Mounted to the outside of the frame, this general purpose hook can conveniently hold any item that needs to be within reach.



Large Side Hook

Ideal for holding larger items such as ladders, building supplies, or large tools. The large side hook securely bolts onto the side of either one of the support legs.

Product Image	Product Name	Product Code	Weight Capacity	Carton Qty. (sets)	Product Dims. (per hook)
M	Interior Hook (4 Pack)	CW-OR-INTHK	50 lbs (23 kg) per hook	20	3-1/4" 6-1/8" 3/4"
W	Exterior Hook (4 Pack)	CW-OR-EXTHK	50 lbs (23 kg) per hook	30	4-1/4" 3/4" 4-1/2"
W	Large Side Hook (2 Pack)	CW-OR-SIDEHKL	35 lbs (16 kg) per hook	30	6" 3/4" 3-1/2"